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Academic Consortium 21

10th AC21 General Assembly (GA)

December 7, 2020

Online meeting 18:00-19:00 (Bangkok)/20:00-21:00 (Japan)*

Program / Agenda

*Please make sure you have the CORRECT time zone. Please refer to the following time converter as reference:

AC21 10th GA 2020 Time converter

Bankok

Minneapolis

EU South Africa China Japan Adelaide NZ (Dec.9,Wed.)

18:00 — 19:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 — 7:00

12:00 — 13:00 | 13:00 — 14:00 | 19:00 — 20:00 | 20:00 — 21:00 | 21:30 — 22:30 | 0:00 — 1:00

Chair: Hideki Kasuya (Director of AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University)

Monday, December 7, 2020

Bangkok

Japan

Bangkok
Japan
Bangkok
Japan
Bangkok

Japan

Bangkok

Japan

Bangkok

Japan

Bangkok
Japan

18:00-

20:00-

18:03-18:20
20:03-20:20
18:20-18:30
20:20-20:30
18:30-18:40
20:30-20:40
18:40-18:50
20:40-20:50

18:50-19:00
20:50-21:00
19:00
21:00

VI.

VII.

Welcome Address

Seiichi Matsuo, President of Nagoya University

AC21 General Secretariat Report
AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University

Past Event Report: 3rd AC21 International Graduate School 2019
Stellenbosch University

Progress Report on Future Event: 7th AC21 Student World Forum 2021
Nanjing University

Announcements & approval

1. New STC Members (2021-2024)

2. Regarding STC's vacancy in Group A (2021-2022)
3. Host of the IF 2022

AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University

AC21 Presidency rotation ceremony

Closing Address
Kazuhito Kawakita, Vice-President of Nagoya University

*Please note that the program may be modified.
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