

December 7, 2020 Online meeting 18:00-19:00 (Bangkok)/20:00-21:00 (Japan)*

Program / Agenda

*Please make sure you have the CORRECT time zone. Please refer to the following time converter as reference: AC21 10th GA 2020 Time converter

Bankok	Minneapolis	Raleigh	EU	South Africa	China	Japan	Adelaide	NZ (Dec.9,Wed.)
18:00 - 19:00	5:00 - 6:00	6:00 - 7:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00	21:30 - 22:30	0:00 - 1:00

Chair: Hideki Kasuya (Director of AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University)

Monday, December 7, 2020						
Bangkok	18:00-	Ι.	Welcome Address			
Japan	20:00-		Seiichi Matsuo, President of Nagoya University			
Bangkok	18:03-18:20	١١.	AC21 General Secretariat Report			
Japan	20:03-20:20		AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University			
Bangkok	18:20-18:30	III.	Past Event Report: 3rd AC21 International Graduate School 2019			
Japan	20:20-20:30		Stellenbosch University			
Bangkok	18:30-18:40	IV.	Progress Report on Future Event: 7th AC21 Student World Forum 2021			
Japan	20:30-20:40		Nanjing University			
Bangkok	18:40-18:50	V.	Announcements & approval			
Japan	20:40-20:50		1. New STC Members (2021-2024)			
			2. Regarding STC's vacancy in Group A (2021-2022) 3. Host of the IF 2022			
			AC21 General Secretariat, Nagoya University			
Bangkok	18:50-19:00	1/1	AC21 Dresiden av retetion envenome			
Japan	20:50-21:00	VI.	AC21 Presidency rotation ceremony			
Bangkok	19:00	VII.	Closing Address			
Japan	21:00		Kazuhito Kawakita, Vice-President of Nagoya University			

*Please note that the program may be modified.